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Publica

tion 
12 

Dec 
D Eswar Tony, 
Prof. Rama Rao 
Nadendla 

Quality Initiatives for 
Teaching and 
Learning in Higher 
Educational 
Institutions 

Advanced Studies 
in Multidisciplinary 
Research Vol - 6 

Bright Sky 
Publications 

978939
280491
5 

2023, 
Chapter 
02, 11-

20 

11 

Oct 
Dr Ravi Ketipalli Screening 

Commercial Enzymes 
Producing Foliar 
Fungi from Crop 
Fields 

Frontiers in Plant 
and Microbial 
Research 

Immortal 
Publications 

978-93-
5810-
996-2 

2023, 
Chapter 
06 : 69-

88 

10 

Sep  
Dr. Usha Rani 
Parimi 

Reduced CV-event 
risk from vitamin-D 
supplementation 

Research and 
Developments in 
Medical Sciences 

ESN 
Publications,  

978-93-
90188-
12-3 

2023, 
Chapter 

22, : 
175-182 

09 
Sep 

Dr. Ravi Ketipally Artificial sweetener 
aspartame as a 
possible carcinogen 
causes cancer 

Research and 
Developments in 
Medical Sciences 

ESN 
Publications,  

978-93-
90188-
12-3 

2023, 
Chapter 
04, : 28-

33 
08 

June 
Prachet P, 
Reema G, Rama 
Rao Nadendla 

 

Internat Addiction of 
Global Concern : A 
Cross Sectional 
Appraisal Amongst 
Pharmacy Students 
during Lockdown 

Recent Advances in 
Pharmaceutical 
Sciences Volume – 
9 

AkiNik 
Publications 

978935
570719
2 

2023, 
Chapter 
05, P No 
:  81-95 

07 
June 

D Eswar Tony, 
Md. Abusaleha 
and Rama Rao 
Nadendla 

A Comparative 
Research between 
Pharmacological and 
Non-Pharmacological 
Profile of Anti-
Hyperlipidemic 
Activity on Rodents 

Recent Advances in 
Pharmaceutical 
Sciences Volume – 
9 

AkiNik 
Publications 

978935
570719
2 

2023, 
Chapter 
04, P No 
:  67-79 

06 Jai Divya Tella, 
Suryanarayana 
P,Syam Sudhakar 
G, Vikas Pandey, 
Muktika T, 
Mukesh Chandra 
Sharma, Naga 
Shekara M,  
Rakesh kumar T  

Pharmaceutical 
excipients : Special 
focus on adverse 
interactions 

Pharmacokinetics 
and Toxicokinetics 
Considerations : 
Vol - II 

Academic 
Press 

978-0-
323-
98367-9 

2022, 
Chapter 

19, P 
no. 513-

542 

05 Jai Divya Tella, 
Suryanarayana P, 
Muktika T, 
Mukesh Chandra 
Sharma,  Rakesh 

Impact of ageing on 
the pharmacokinetics 
and 
pharmacodynamics 
of the drugs 

Pharmacokinetics 
and Toxicokinetics 
Considerations : 
Vol - II 

Academic 
Press 

978-0-
323-
98367-9 

2022, 
Chapter 

10, P 
no. 241-

262 



kumar T 

04 Prof. Rama Rao 
Nadendla, J 
Satyanarayana, 
Jaya Krishna B 

Studies on 
Compatibility of 
Rivaroxaban with 
Pharmaceutical 
Excipients Using DSC 
and FTIR 
Spectrophotometry 

Challaenges and 
Adavances in 
Pharmaceutical 
Research Volume - 
4 

BP 
International 
 

978-93-
5547-
693-7 

2022, 
Chapter 
No 10, 
P. No. 

116-134 

03 Dr.  S T V 
Raghavamma, P 
Ramya Sri 

Application of 
Foldscope In 
Characterizing Starch 
Grains In Powdered 
Foods To Identify 
Adulteration 

Foldscope and Its 
Application Volume 
- 2 

National 
Press 
Associates 

978-93-
90863-
51-8 

2022, 
Chapter 

19, 
P.No. 

291-307 

02 Dr.Vijaya Pandi 
Pandy,  Srinivasa 
Reddy B, Anji 
Reddy R, Rama 
Rao Nadendla 

Morinda citrifolia 
Linn. (Noni) fruit, 
antioxidant effects, 
and neuroprotection 

Oxidative Stress 
and Dietary 
Antioxidants in 
Neurological 
Diseases 

Elsevier 
(Academic 
Press) 

978-0-
12-
817780-
8 

2020, 
Chapter 
No 09, 

291-307 

01 Dr.  S T V 
Raghavamma  

A Comparitive study 
on use of foldscope 
and compound 
foldscope for 
biological sample the 
observation 

Foldscope and Its 
Application 

National 
Press 
Associates 

978-93-
85835-
68-1 

2019, 
Chapter 
No 29, 
P. No. 

201-205 
 

 


