

FACULTY BOOK CHAPTER

S.No	Name of the teacher	Title of the paper	Title of the book /Chapter published	Name of the Publisher	ISBN/I SSN	Year of Publica tion
12 Dec	D Eswar Tony, Prof. Rama Rao Nadendla	Quality Initiatives for Teaching and Learning in Higher Educational Institutions	Advanced Studies in Multidisciplinary Research Vol - 6	Bright Sky Publications	978939 280491 5	2023, Chapter 02, 11- 20
Oct	Dr Ravi Ketipalli	Screening Commercial Enzymes Producing Foliar Fungi from Crop Fields	Frontiers in Plant and Microbial Research	Immortal Publications	978-93- 5810- 996-2	2023, Chapter 06 : 69- 88
10 Sep	Dr. Usha Rani Parimi	Reduced CV-event risk from vitamin-D supplementation	Research and Developments in Medical Sciences	ESN Publications,	978-93- 90188- 12-3	2023, Chapter 22,: 175-182
09 Sep	Dr. Ravi Ketipally	Artificial sweetener aspartame as a possible carcinogen causes cancer	Research and Developments in Medical Sciences	ESN Publications,	978-93- 90188- 12-3	2023, Chapter 04, : 28- 33
08 June	Prachet P, Reema G, Rama Rao Nadendla	Internat Addiction of Global Concern: A Cross Sectional Appraisal Amongst Pharmacy Students during Lockdown	Recent Advances in Pharmaceutical Sciences Volume – 9	AkiNik Publications	978935 570719 2	2023, Chapter 05, P No : 81-95
07 June	D Eswar Tony, Md. Abusaleha and Rama Rao Nadendla	A Comparative Research between Pharmacological and Non-Pharmacological Profile of Anti- Hyperlipidemic Activity on Rodents	Recent Advances in Pharmaceutical Sciences Volume – 9	AkiNik Publications	978935 570719 2	2023, Chapter 04, P No : 67-79
06	Jai Divya Tella, Suryanarayana P,Syam Sudhakar G, Vikas Pandey, Muktika T, Mukesh Chandra Sharma, Naga Shekara M, Rakesh kumar T	Pharmaceutical excipients: Special focus on adverse interactions	Pharmacokinetics and Toxicokinetics Considerations : Vol - II	Academic Press	978-0- 323- 98367-9	2022, Chapter 19, P no. 513- 542
05	Jai Divya Tella, Suryanarayana P, Muktika T, Mukesh Chandra Sharma, Rakesh	Impact of ageing on the pharmacokinetics and pharmacodynamics of the drugs	Pharmacokinetics and Toxicokinetics Considerations : Vol - II	Academic Press	978-0- 323- 98367-9	2022, Chapter 10, P no. 241- 262

	kumar T					
04	Prof. Rama Rao Nadendla, J	Studies on Compatibility of	Challaenges and Adavances in	BP International	978-93- 5547-	2022, Chapter
	Satyanarayana,	Rivaroxaban with	Pharmaceutical		693-7	No 10,
	Jaya Krishna B	Pharmaceutical	Research Volume -			P. No.
		Excipients Using DSC	4			116-134
		and FTIR				
		Spectrophotometry				
03	Dr. STV	Application of	Foldscope and Its	National	978-93-	2022,
	Raghavamma, P	Foldscope In	Application Volume	Press	90863-	Chapter
	Ramya Sri	Characterizing Starch	- 2	Associates	51-8	19,
		Grains In Powdered				P.No.
		Foods To Identify				291-307
		Adulteration				
02	Dr.Vijaya Pandi	Morinda citrifolia	Oxidative Stress	Elsevier	978-0-	2020,
	Pandy, Srinivasa	Linn. (Noni) fruit,	and Dietary	(Academic	12-	Chapter
	Reddy B, Anji	antioxidant effects,	Antioxidants in	Press)	817780-	No 09,
	Reddy R, Rama	and neuroprotection	Neurological		8	291-307
	Rao Nadendla		Diseases			
01	Dr. STV	A Comparitive study	Foldscope and Its	National	978-93-	2019,
	Raghavamma	on use of foldscope	Application	Press	85835-	Chapter
		and compound		Associates	68-1	No 29,
		foldscope for				P. No.
		biological sample the				201-205
		observation				